

Sessions Case No. 193 of 2019
S.T.No.02 of 2021

Order No. 10
dt. 20.07.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.
Sole accused person on court bail files a petition U/s 317 Cr.P.C
praying for represent through lawyer.
Ld. P.P-in-charge files hazira.
Regular P.O. is on leave.
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
To **01.09.2022** for evidence.

Addl. Sessions Judge
3rd court, Purulia
(in-charge)