

Present : Shri Ambarish Ghosh,
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Purulia.
JO Code- WB00790.

Sessions Case No.193 of 2019
Sessions Trial No. 02 of 2021 (CIS)

Order No. 32

Dated 08-07-2025

This day is fixed for evidence of CSW No.03 as per schedule.

Sole accused person on Court bail is absent today without any step.

Ld. P.P-in-charge is also absent today without any step.

As per resolution of local Bar for not to pass adverse order, no adverse order is passed today.

No witness has turned up today.

Fixing **25-11-2025** for evidence of Prosecution witness.

26-11-2025 for evidence of Prosecution witness.

27-11-2025 for evidence of Prosecution witness.

Issue summons upon the witnesses accordingly.

Alamat of this case, if any, must be produced on the next date.

Accused will remain on Court bail as before.

D/C by me

**Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Purulia.**

**Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Purulia.**